
Name of the Company Software Name Website Paper Forms Approved?

2nd Story Software Inc. TaxAct (online) www.taxactonline.com Yes
2nd Story Software Inc. TaxAct www.taxact.com Yes
#1 Discount Tax Returns #1 Discount Tax Returns www.number1tax.com Online Only
123 EasyTaxFiling EasyTaxFiling www.123easytaxfiling.com Online Only
ACA Inc. Direct Alliance www.acadirect.com Assoc w/Lacerte-Yes
AFJC Corp One Price Taxes www.onepricetaxes.com Online Only
Average1040 Average www.average1040.com Yes
CCH Prosystem fx www.cchgroup.com Yes
CCH Complete Tax www.completetax.com Yes
CS Professional Suite UltraTax CS http://cs.thomsonreuters.com/UltraTaxCS Yes
Drake Software Drake Soft www.drakesoftware.com Yes
Drake Software Drake  Soft (online) https://fileonline.1040.com Yes
E File Tax Return Maxback www.e-file-tax-returns.org Online Only
ez TaxReturn eztaxreturn www.eztaxreturn.com Yes
File Your Taxes FileYourTaxes.com www.FileYourTaxes.com Online Only
H&R Block GreatTax www.hrblock.com Yes
H&R Block H&R Block at Home Software www.hrblock.com/online Yes
H&R Block Taxworks www.taxworks.com Yes
H&R Block TPS www.hrblock.com Yes
H&R Block H&R Block at Home Online www.hrblock.com/online Yes
Intuit                             TurboTax www.turbotax.com Yes
Intuit                             Proseries www.proseries.com Yes
Intuit                             Lacerte www.lacertesoftware.com Yes
Intuit                             Proline www.lacertesoftware.com Yes
Jackson Hewitt Tax Service ProFiler www.jacksonhewitt.com Yes
Lamson Tech 1040 Now www.1040now.com Yes
LTS Software, Inc Libtax www.libertytax.com Yes
NTS Servies Corp TaxVision www.ntslink.com Assoc w/Taxworks-Yes
On - Line Taxes, Inc. ONLINETAXES www.olt.com Yes
On - Line Taxes, Inc. OLTSOFTPRO www.oltpro.com Yes
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On - Line Taxes, Inc. OLTDPROTS www.oltpro.com Yes
Online Tax Pros Online tax pros www.onlinetaxpros.com Online Only
PDP Tax Service Electro-1040 www.pdptax.com Online Only
Petz Enterprises, Inc. Crosslink www.petzent.com Yes
Petz Enterprises, Inc. TaxBrain www.petzent.com Yes
Smokey Software Smokey Software www.citizentax.com Online Only
Tax $imple, Inc TaxSimple(Professional) www.taxsimple.us Yes
Tax $imple, Inc TaxSimple(Consumer) www.taxsimple.us Yes
Tax Software Tax Software www.taxsoftware.com Online Only
TaxHawk, Inc. FreeTax USA www.FreeTaxUSA.com Yes
TaxSlayer Pro Tax Slayer Pro www.taxslayerpro.com Yes
TaxSlayer.com Tax Slayer (online) www.taxslayer.com Yes
TaxWare Systems Taxware www.taxwaresystems.com Yes
Thomson Reuters GoSystemTax RS http://cs.thomsonreuters.com/gosystem Yes
UTS Taxwise (CCH sm firm srvcs) Universal www.taxwise.com Yes
UTS Universal Tax Systems (CCH) ATX-MAX (Professional) www.atxinc.com Yes


